
 

 

DECEMBER 2015 – MAY 2016        

          

WARD COUNCILLOR(S) VENUE   DEC JAN FEB MAR APR MAY 

Shaw Howard Sykes 
Rod Blyth           
Chris Gloster 
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Councillor Howard Sykes                                                         
T: 0161 770 4016                                                               
E: howard.sykes@oldham.gov.uk 
W: http://howardsykes.mycouncillor.org.uk 
Twitter: @Howard_Sykes   
Facebook: /Councillor Howard Sykes 
 

        

  

Councillor Rod Blyth                                                            
T: 01706 670 109                                                               
E: rod.blyth@oldham.gov.uk 
 

        

  

Councillor  Chris Gloster 
T: 01706 847709 
E: chris.gloster@oldham.gov.uk 
 

        

  
Parish Councillors Aspinall, Farrell, Hall, Hamblett, 
Stephens or Wood will also attend.         

Crompton Diane Williamson  
Dave Murphy 
Julia Turner 
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Councillor Diane Williamson          
T: 01706 558 036 
E: diane.williamson@oldham.gov.uk        
W: www.dianewilliamson.co.uk     
Twitter: @CllrDWilliamson   
Facebook: /Councillor Diane Williamson 

 

       

 

Councillor Dave Murphy 
T: 01706 840 056 
M: 07894 598 250                                                              
E: dave.murphy@oldham.gov.uk 
Twitter: @CllrDaveMurphy 

       

 

Councillor Julia Turner 
T: 01706 848 164 
E: julia.turner@oldham.gov.uk 
Twitter: @JuliaTurner62 
Facebook: /Councillor Julia Turner 

 

       

 

Parish Councillors Blackburn, Dodd, Duffy, Tindall or 
Turner will also attend 
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